
 4x100M Relay 2025 LHI Track Meet

9-10 | Boys Time

Henry Johnson 01:08.9

Duke Heil

Jack Johnson

Everett Whitmore



1600 M Run 2025 LHI Track Meet

Heat/Lane 13-14 | Girls Time Place

Lillian Heil 06:35.1 3

Brianna Ferch 06:02.0 1

Eiley Chamberlain 08:21.0 2

Heat/Lane 11-12 | Boys Time Place

Nolan Heil 06:21.5 3

Jack Heil 06:04.10 1

Hayden Meinerts 07:59.5 4

Rowan Sisson 06:08.1 2

Heat/Lane 11-12 | Girls Time Place

Piper Pietig 07:15.4 2

Liana Morrison 07:04.8 1



 800M Run 2025 LHI Track Meet

Heat/Lane 13-14 | Boys Time Place

Owen Meinerts 03:14.8 2

Colin Potter 03:06.2 1

Heat/Lane 13-14 | Girls Time Place

Lillian Heil 03:00.8 1

Brianna Ferch

Heat/Lane 11-12 | Boys Time Place

Dane Ruopp 03:06.5 3

Nolan Heil 03:04.1 2

Jack Heil 02:55.5 1

Joaquin Alvarez 03:47.2 4

Heat/Lane 11-12 | Girls Time Place

Piper Pietig 03:20.5 2

Cheyala Tyon 03:42.8 3

Ava Smitherman 03:18.8 1

Kylie Trask

Heat/Lane 9-10 | Boys Time Place

Henry Johnson 02:59.8 1

Duke Heil 03:01.2 2

Jack Johnson 03:14.3 3



400M Run 2025 LHI Track Meet

Heat/Lane 13-14 | Boys Time Place

Tyler Beare 01:09.2 1

Brandon Wise 01:26.8 3

Colin Potter 01:25.6 2

Heat/Lane 11-12 | Boys Time Place

Dane Ruopp 01:15.8 2

Kaidan Gilchrist 01:51.3 5

Blake Krivachek 01:31.3 4

Andrew Sanchez 01:16.0 3

Rowan Sisson 01:15.0 1

Ian Schoenfelder

Heat/Lane 11-12 | Girls Time Place

Nora Bantz 01:34.1 2

Liana Morrison 01:22.6 1

Kylie Trask

Heat/Lane 9-10 | Boys Time Place

Henry Johnson 01:19.2 1

William Ritter 01:52.1 5

Duke Heil

Leo Bantz 01:39.1 3

Jack Johnson 01:29.3 2

Solaris Jefferson 01:49.6 4

Heat/Lane 9-10 | Girls Time Place

Kate Sisson 01:35.8 2

Zaila Walker 01:29.4 1

Sylvie Chamberlain 01:49.5 3

Heat/Lane 7-8 | Boys Time Place

Colby Crow 01:42.1 5

Jack Sisson 01:36.3 3

Sirius Jefferson 01:37.10 4

Charles Bickham 01:57.2 6

Aceston Walker 01:21.1 1



400M Run 2025 LHI Track Meet

River Palmer 01:25.7 2

Heat/Lane 7-8 | Girls Time Place

Sadie Stanford

Lila Bickham 02:06.1 1



200M Dash 2025 LHI Track Meet

Heat/Lane 13-14 | Boys Time Place

Owen Meinerts 32.97 2

Roman Medhaug

Tyler Beare 28.30 1

Eiley Chamberlain

Heat/Lane 11-12 | Boys Time Place

Hayden Meinerts 38.53 3

Joaquin Alvarez 35.79 2

Bennett Harrison

Leo Appel 35.19 1

Heat/Lane 11-12 | Girls Time Place

Madison Ruopp 36.23 4

Kinley Pezzella 34.69 2

Mercy Crow 37.25 5

Maya Crawford

Nora Bantz 36.99 8

Ava Smitherman 32.46 1

Naya Walker 37.89 7

Izabella Yule 37.56 6

Maylee Chamberlain 35.40 3

Heat/Lane 9-10 | Boys Time Place

Jack Johnson

Leo Bantz 43.75 1

Heat/Lane 9-10 | Girls Time Place

Hattie Kell 31.50

Mallory Crawford 1

Addison Daters 40.76 3

Zaila Walker 37.75 2

Heat/Lane 7-8 | Boys Time Place

Colby Crow 42.28 3

Aceston Walker 35.45 1

River Palmer 36.38 2



200M Dash 2025 LHI Track Meet

Heat/Lane 7-8 | Girls Time Place

Karra Trask

Reanan Rottman 48.58 1

Melody Pickett 51.58 2



100M Dash 2025 LHI Track Meet

Heat/Lane 13-14 | Boys Time Place

Roman Medhaug

Heat/Lane 11-12 | Boys Time Place

Kaidan Gilchrist 15.97 4

Blake Krivachek 15.8 3

Andrew Sanchez 15.06 2

Ian Schoenfelder

Bennett Harrison

Leo Appel

Hendric Draper 14.82 1

Heat/Lane 11-12 | Girls Time Place

Kinley Pezzella 16.26 1

Mercy Crow 17.22 5

Maya Crawford

Naya Walker 17.19 4

Izabella Yule 16.76 3

Maylee Chamberlain 16.42 2

Heat/Lane 9-10 | Boys Time Place

Wyatt Ritter 17.38 3

Isaiah Rottink 16.4 2

Grant Krivachek 15.69 1

Matt Bear 21.14 5

Angel Morales 17.7 4

Heat/Lane 9-10 | Girls Time Place

Hattie Kell 15.1 1

Emilia Crow 19 4

Mallory Crawford

Kate Sisson 17.7 2

Adison Daters 18.55 3

Nola Walker 19.95 5



100M Dash 2025 LHI Track Meet

Heat/Lane 7-8 | Boys Time Place

Kestrel Staron 19.4 1

Charles Bickham

Preston Koehler 19.67 2

Jaxson Kolbe 20.03 3

Heat/Lane 7-8 | Girls Time Place

Averly Romero 18.15 1

Layne Maxwell 21.04 5

Madelyn Sharp

Brynn Stanton 21.1 6

Rhiannon Rottmann

Ava Rost 19.82 4

Karra Trask

Lila Bickham 24.06 7

Olivia Hubbard 19.66 3

Lily Draper 19.44 2



50M Dash 2025 LHI Track Meet

Heat/Lane 9-10 | Boys Time Place

Wyatt Ritter 9.24 4

Isaiah Rottink 8.52 2

Grant Krivachek 8.05 1

Everett Whitmore 8.71 3

Heat/Lane 9-10 | Girls Time Place

Emilia Crow 9.63 1

Elena Wise 10.58 4

Nola Walker 9.68 2

Sylvie Chamberlain 10.06 3

Heat/Lane 7-8 | Boys Time Place

Jack Sisson 10.02 3

Kestrel Staron 9.32 1

Preston Koehler

Jaxson Kolbe 10.01 2

Heat/Lane 7-8 | Girls Time Place

Averly Romero 9.11 1

Kinley Smith 9.84 4

Makenna Smith 9.54 2

Layne Maxwell 10.16 5

Madelyn Sharp

Gwendolyn Clouse

Sadie Stanford

Ava Rost 10.17 6

Olivia Hubbard 9.83 3

.



Standing Long Jump 2025 LHI Track Meet

13-14 | Boys Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Place

Brandon Wise 4'9" 4'7" 5'5" 2

Tyler Beare 6'8" 6'8" 6'4" 1

13-14 | Girls Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Place

Eiley Chamberlain 5'10" 5'9" 5'7" 1

11-12 | Boys Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Place

Andrew Sanchez 6'3" 6'6" 6'6" 2

Rowan Sisson 6'1" 6'1" 6'1" 4

Joaquin Alvarez 5' 5'6" 5'5" 5

Bennett Harrison

Leo Appel 6'3" 6'1" 6'2" 3

Hendric Draper 5'4" 6'11" 6'11" 1

11-12 | Girls Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Place

Cheyala Tyon

Kylie Trask

9-10 | Boys Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Place

Henry Johnson 6'7" 6'10" 6'11" 1

Isaiah Rottink 5'11" 5'10" 5'7" 2

Angel Morales

Everett Whitmore 5'11" 5'10" 5'6" 3

9-10 | Girls Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Place

Kate Sisson 4'10" 4'8" 4'10" 2

Elena Wise 3'8" 4' 3'8" 3

Zaila Walker 5' 4'10" 4'10" 1

7-8 | Boys Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Place

Colby Crow 4' 4'1" 4'3" 4

Jack Sisson 4'6" 5'2" 4'8" 2

Sirius Jefferson 4'8" 4'8" 4' 3

Aceston Walker 5'8" 5'3" 5'6" 1

Preston Koehler



Standing Long Jump 2025 LHI Track Meet

7-8 | Girls Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Place

Kinley Smith 5' 5'6" 5'4" 2

Makenna Smith 5'4" 5'2" 5'6" 1

Layne Maxwell 3'11" 3'7" 3'10" 6

Brynn Stanton 4'7" 4'1" 4'8" 3

Gwendolyn Clouse

Sadie Stanford

Karra Trask

Melody Pickett 4'6" 4'7" 4'4" 4

Lily Draper 4'7" 4'2" 5



Softball Throw 2025 LHI Track Meet

13-14 | Boys Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Place

Owen Meinerts 150'-3.5" 141'-6" 3

Brandon Wise 152' 149'9" 2

Colin Potter 152'-00" 149'-09" 1

11-12 | Boys Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Place

Jack Heil 78'-04" 74'-03" 5

Kaidan Gilchrist 118'-08" 118'-07" 4

Blake Krivachek 119'-00" 115'-04" 3

Hayden Meinerts 74'-02" 69'-00" 6

Ian Schoenfelder

Leo Appel 129'-11" 131'-10" 2

Hendric Draper 137'-06" 137'-05" 1

11-12 | Girls Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Place

Kinley Pezzella 128'-07" 117'-10" 1

Mercy Crow 80'-03" 76'-04" 4

Cheyala Tyon 80'-10" 78'01" 3

Maya Crawford

Nora Bantz 57'-03" 56'-02" 7

Naya Walker 98'-03" 94'-00" 2

Izabella Yule 77'-03" 72'05" 5

Maylee Chamberlain 65'04" 53'-02" 6

9-10 | Boys Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Place

Wyatt Ritter 78'06" 78'03" 5

William Ritter 66'09" 59'10" 7

Duke Heil 95'05" 92'02" 3

Grant Krivachek 81'04" 80'00" 4

Leo Bantz 58' 47'2" 8

Solaris Jefferson 102'1" 92'1" 2

Matt Bear 68' 64'8" 6

Angel Morales

Everett Whitmore 108'7" 104'3" 1

9-10 | Girls Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Place

Emilia Crow 49'1" 43'7" 2

Mallory Crawford



Softball Throw 2025 LHI Track Meet

Elena Wise 45'7" 42'7" 3

Nola Walker 62'1" 61'6" 1

7-8 | Boys Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Place

Kestrel Staron 58'6" 55'1" 1

Charles Bickham 28'4" 23'7" 3

Jaxson Kolbe 35'9" 28'2" 2

7-8 | Girls Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Place

Kinley Smith 48'5" 44'9" 2

Makenna Smith 62'2" 65'6" 1

Madelyn Sharp

Brynn Stanton 31'7" 23'3" 5

Gwendolyn Clouse

Lila Bickham 10'1" 9'9" 6

Melody Pickett 37'5" 36'4" 4

Lily Draper 38'8" 29'5" 3
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